
 
 

Village of Fisher 

Fall Leaf Collection Schedule 

 
The Fisher Public Works Department leaf collection schedule for Fall 

2018 will be held for 5 weeks: 

 

Zone 1 Collection Days  Zone 2 Collection Days 

Monday, November 5  Tuesday, November 6 

Tuesday, November 13  Wednesday, November 14 

Monday, November 19  Tuesday, November 20 

Monday, November 26  Tuesday, November 27 

Monday, December 3  Tuesday, December 4 

 

Zone 1:  All areas north of Front Street; areas east of Third Street between 

Front Street and Division Street 

 

Zone 2:  All areas west of Third Street south of Front Street (including 

Heritage); all areas south of Division Street (including River Valley) 

 



Guidelines for Leaf Collection 

 

1) Leaves must be placed in 30-gallon paper lawn bags or plastic 

bags – loose or piled leaves will not be collected 

 

2) Bags must be placed at the curb or along the roadway edge before 

7:00am on your scheduled collection day 

 

3) Only leaves and non-woody plant materials will be collected in 

bags – do not bag brush, branches or tree limbs 

 

4) Village personnel will only pick up bagged leaves on scheduled 

collection days 

 

5) Residents are always welcome to dispose of loose or bagged 

leaves, brush, branches or tree limbs at the Village landscape 

disposal site on East Division Street (north of the wastewater 

treatment plant) 

 

 

 

 

Questions may be directed to (217) 897-1180  

 

 


